
                             DETAILS OF PURCHASE ORDERS PLACED AGAINST PRESS TENDER DURING THE MONTH OFAUGUST 2010 FROM PURCHASE  DEPT. KOLKATA

Tender No. & Brief Mode of Bidding Bid No. of Nos. & Names Nos. & Whether Pur. Order / Name of Value of Scheduled

Date Description Tender Type Closing Tender of parties qualif- Names of contract Contract No. Contractor/ Contract date of

Date Recd. ied after tech. parties not awarded Supplier (Rs. in completion

evaluation qualified to lowest Lakh) of

after tech. tenderer/ supplies

evaluation evaluated (MM/DD/

L1 YY)

KID6883P10/09 Safety Stn with Press Single 01.06.10 1 1 None Yes 7904518/KID/09 Mayank 18.18 02.28.2011

of 09.02.2010 Eye/Face Mayank International of 19.08.10. International

wash, hand & Pvt Ltd, Kolkata Pvt Ltd.,

foot control Kolkata

KID6881P10/08 Skid mounted Press Single 26.03.10 4 2 2 Yes 7904475/KID/08 Flowmore 23.27 03.31.2011

of 09.02.2010 Diesel Engine : Flowmore Pvt Ltd., : Watertech of 02.08.2010 Pvt. Ltd.,

driven drench- Kolkata Engrs Pvt. Kolkata

ing Pump Set : Ravi Brothers, Ltd, Kolkata

Guwahati : Varat Pump

& Machinery

Pvt. Ltd.,

Kolkata

KID5645P10/08 Screw Pump Press Single 11.12.09 1 1 None Yes 7904523/KID/08 Roto Pumps 34.4 03.15.2011

of 28.10.2009 extended Roto Pumps Ltd, of 24.08.2010 Ltd, Noida

upto Noida

12.01.10

KID6039P10/08 Drenching Press Single 22.01.10 2 1 1 Yes 7904511/KID/08 Ravi 24.75 06.30.2011

of 26.11.2009 Pump Set Ravi Brothers, Varat Pumps of 17.08.2010 Brothers,

Guwahati & Machinery Guwahati

Pvt. Ltd.,

Kolkata

KID6037P10/08 Drenching Press Single 22.01.10 2 1 1 Yes 7904519/KID/08 Ravi 24.75 06.30.2011

of 26.11.2009 Pump Set Ravi Brothers, Varat Pumps of 19.08.2010 Brothers,

Guwahati & Machinery Guwahati

Pvt. Ltd.,

Kolkata



KID7361P10/03 Horizontal Press Single 07.05.10 7 2 5 Yes 7904520/KID/03 Janta Engrs 36.13 Within 5 months

of 15.03.2010 Cylindrical : Janata Engineers :Indcon of 20.08.2010 & Co (Iron), from the date of

Vessel & Co. (Iron), Projects & Faridabad receipt of approved

Faridabad Equipment drawomg/

: Nuberg Engg Ltd., Ltd, New

Noida Delhi

: Praj Inds

Ltd, Pune

: Aero Engrs,

Ahmedabad

: Reliance

Fabrications

Pvt Ltd.,

Jamshedpur

: Grand Prix

Engg P Ltd.,

Faridabad

KID6880P10/07 Air Circuit Press Single 19.03.10 2  U K Enterprise, Brahmaputra Yes 7904531/KID/07 U K Enterprise 22.2 01.15.2011

of 09.02.2010 Breaker Guwahati Commerce of 31.08.2010 Guwahati

& Trade,

Sibsagar


